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VESTUARIOS
18 m2

OFICINA
9 m2

LER: 17.03.02

LER: 17.02.01, 17.02.02, 17.02.03
Contenedores Impropios
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LER: 17.01.07
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Machacadora
de mandíbulas

Separador Magnético

LER: 17.04.07
Impropios

Contenedor

REJILLA
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Criba

ZANJA DRENANTE
2,0 x 1,0m

PANTALLA VEGETAL

PANTALLA VEGETAL

PANTALLA VEGETAL

PANTALLA VEGETAL

ZONA PAVIMENTADA
(AGLOM. ASFALTICO)

8.00

8.00

CIERRE METÁLICO
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BALSAS DE DECANTACIÓN
1

RED DE RIEGO

ZANJA DRENANTE
2,0 x 1,0m

RED DE RIEGO

25.76

92.20

45.33

21.70

14.63

talud del terreno existente

55.40

27.93

11.50

20.00

14º

14º

tolva
salida

tolva
entrada

Cinta

Cinta

>3m

POLÍGONO 178. PARCELA 61
VENTA LA SALVE S/N
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